

REPAIR INITIAL QUOTATION FPR PRS
BIGFOOT ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 19/04/2021

Vehicle Number: YM2063R

3rd party vehicle
number / Insurance:

GBG4188E - China Taiping Insurance

Make & Model: Toyota Hiace

DOA:

3/6/2021

Qty	Description / Part
1	Front right door assy / DD
1	Front bumper assy / DD
1	Front right rims + tyre X ND
1	Protector Fender / BR
1	Welt molding - RH / BR
1	Fender assy X R
1	Side Lamp / BR
1	Lamp, FR Comb / BR
1	Wall Stepper / BR
1	Side CCTV camera / MIS
1	Labour to remove and to install of parts including knocking , putty
1	Repainting Job

Unit Price	Total
\$ 4,866.64	\$ 4,866.64 ✓
\$ 1,063.57	\$ 1,063.57 ✓
\$ 1,966.83	\$ 1,966.83 X
\$ 76.57	\$ 76.57 ✓
\$ 43.59	\$ 43.59 ✓
\$ 718.42	\$ 718.42 X
\$ 79.77	\$ 79.77 ✓
\$ 303.41	\$ 303.41 ✓
\$ 233.51	\$ 233.51 ✓
\$ 250.00	\$ 200 ✓ 250.00
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 600 ✓ 1,500.00
\$ 500.00	\$ 400 ✓ 500.00
	\$ 11,602.31
Less 10%	\$ 1,160.23
Sub Total	\$ 10,442.08

7% Gst	\$ 730.95
G/Total	\$ 12,333.26

\$ 350.00	\$ 2,450.00
-----------	-------------

Grand Total	\$ 14,783.26
--------------------	---------------------

Loss Of Use (LOU) - 7 days

6667.06
-10%
P - 6000.35
N + L - 1200
7200.35
L/S - 5760.28
= 5750 ✓

The results of the checks are valid at the time of inspection. Quotation will be subjected to changes upon further rectification / inspection.

Steve (LKK) W/P
14/6/21 L/S

Resurvey After Spray
4 days

Surveyor Name & Signature

Date & Time of Surveyed

SALES QUOTATION

TO: BIG - FOOT LOGISTIC PTE LTD
30 QUALITY ROAD #01-02,
SINGAPORE 618803

SALES QUOTATION NO GBE-013137
DATE 22 June 2021
VALIDITY DATE 22 July 2021
CUSTOMER REFERENCE YM2063R
TERMS OF PAYMENT NETT 30 DAYS
CURRENCY SGD
SERVED BY JACQUELINE LEE

ATTN: MR YAHYA (BIG BOSS)

PART CODE	DESCRIPTION	HS CODE	QTY	UOM	STK	WEIGHT	UNIT PRICE	PRICE AFTER DISCOUNT	AMOUNT
MC812964	WHEEL, 7.00TX20-162-12W, DIS		1	PCS	N	40.00	1,966.83	1,966.8300	1,966.83
MC919864	WEATHERSTRIP, FR DOOR OPENING, RH		1	PCS	Y	0.06	486.88	486.8800	486.88
MC924451	GLASS, DOOR WINDOW,		1	PCS	N	5.00	863.88	863.8800	863.88
MC930682	PROTECTOR FENDER		1	PCS	Y	0.10	76.57	76.5700	76.57
MC931308	WELT, RH		1	PCS	Y	0.06	43.59	43.5900	43.59
MC931707	BUMPER ASSY		1	PCS	N	10.00	1,063.57	1,063.5700	1,063.57
MC938336 (MC992143)	HINGE, FR DOOR LOWER LH/RH		2	PCS	N	1.50	386.71	386.7100	773.42
MC961446	FENDER ASSY,		1	PCS	N	2.50	718.42	718.4200	718.42
MC962474	LATCH & ACTUATOR, FR DOOR, RH		1	PCS	N	9.60	1,207.28	1,207.2800	1,207.28
MC964082	HEADLAMP ASSY, RH		1	PCS	N	3.93	875.10	875.1000	875.10
MC995242	DOOR ASSY, SERVICE, FR RH		1	PCS	N	20.00	4,866.64	4,866.6400	4,866.64
MC426708	SIDE TURN LAMP RH		1	PCS	N	0.15	79.77	79.7700	79.77
MC545842	LAMP, FR COMB.		1	PCS	N	0.68	303.41	303.4100	303.41
MC581384	W/STRIP, WINDSHIELD		1	PCS	Y	4.10	685.33	685.3300	685.33
MC258378 (MC936556)	WALL STEP		1	PCS	Y	0.80	233.51	233.5100	233.51
TOTAL WEIGHT						98.48	SUB AMOUNT		14,244.20

GST (7%) 997.09
GRAND TOTAL 15,241.29

REMARKS:

PRICE: NETT

Amount: Singapore Dollar Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred Forty One and Twenty Nine cents only
Stock and pricing are depend on availability.